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Records Version 

1 11/01/11 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 06/30/2011 10/30/2011 5,404 V40 

2 12/01/11 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 10/31/2011 11/29/2011 1,283 V40 

3 12/01/11 NEVADA SKIES YOUTH WELNESS 600062 10/31/2011 11/29/2011 481 V40 

4 03/05/12 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 01/05/2012 03/03/2012 2,219 V40 

5 05/07/12 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 04/04/2012 05/05/2012 1,605 V40 

6 07/03/12 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 05/06/2012 07/01/2012 1,947 V40 

7 09/05/12 DESERT VISIONS RTC-SACATON 600062 07/02/2012 09/03/2012 1,256 V40 

8 10/17/11 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 04/25/2011 10/15/2011 469 V40 

9 11/08/11 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 10/16/2011 11/06/2011 58 V40 

10 12/08/11 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 11/07/2011 12/06/2011 62 V40 

11 01/09/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 12/07/2011 01/07/2012 40 V40 

12 02/09/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 01/08/2012 02/07/2012 28 V40 

13 03/07/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 02/08/2012 03/05/2012 15 V40 

14 04/11/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 03/06/2012 04/09/2012 17 V40 

15 05/11/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 04/10/2012 05/09/2012 9 V40 

16 06/08/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 05/10/2012 06/06/2012 6 V40 

17 07/09/12 FT.DUCH. HC 606110 06/07/2012 07/07/2012 4 V40 

18 12/14/11 HOPI HEALTH CARE CENTER 606201 05/08/2011 12/12/2011 1,967 V40 

19 10/04/11 ELKO 606352 08/31/2011 10/02/2011 60 V40 

20 11/01/11 ELKO 606352 10/03/2011 10/30/2011 26 V40 

21 12/01/11 ELKO 606352 10/31/2011 11/29/2011 24 V40 

22 02/03/12 ELKO 606352 02/01/2012 02/01/2012 0 V40 

23 03/02/12 ELKO 606352 02/02/2012 02/29/2012 29 V40 

24 04/02/12 ELKO 606352 03/01/2012 03/31/2012 42 V40 

25 05/01/12 ELKO 606352 04/01/2012 04/29/2012 62 V40 

26 06/01/12 ELKO 606352 04/30/2012 05/30/2012 46 V40 

27 07/05/12 ELKO 606352 05/31/2012 07/03/2012 25 V40 

28 09/05/12 ELKO 606352 07/04/2012 09/03/2012 48 V40 

29 10/28/11 PARKER HOSP 606401 08/29/2011 10/26/2011 752 V40 

30 12/13/11 INDIAN WALK-IN CENTER 606401 09/27/2011 12/11/2011 208 V40 

Source: BHSX PhoenixSource: BHSX Phoenix
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31 06/07/12 PARKER HOSP 606401 10/27/2011 06/05/2012 3,337 V40 

32 06/25/12 INDIAN WALK-IN CENTER 606401 12/12/2011 06/23/2012 1,193 V40 

33 06/25/12 NATIVE AMERICAN COMM HLTH CTR 606401 03/15/2012 06/23/2012 2,231 V40 

34 07/05/12 PARKER HOSP 606401 06/06/2012 07/03/2012 370 V40 

35 08/06/12 INDIAN WALK-IN CENTER 606401 06/24/2012 08/04/2012 360 V40 

36 07/10/12 NATIVE AMERICAN COMM HLTH CTR 606401 06/24/2012 07/08/2012 393 V40 

37 08/06/12 NATIVE AMERICAN COMM HLTH CTR 606401 07/09/2012 08/04/2012 528 V40 

38 09/04/12 INDIAN WALK-IN CENTER 606401 08/05/2012 09/02/2012 304 V40 

39 09/04/12 NATIVE AMERICAN COMM HLTH CTR 606401 08/05/2012 09/02/2012 873 V40 

40 10/11/11 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 09/11/2011 10/09/2011 1,999 V40 

41 11/08/11 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 10/10/2011 11/06/2011 1,915 V40 

42 12/12/11 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 11/07/2011 12/10/2011 3,967 V40 

43 01/06/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 12/11/2011 01/04/2012 1,965 V40 

44 02/06/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 01/05/2012 02/04/2012 2,063 V40 

45 03/30/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 02/05/2012 03/28/2012 6,253 V40 

46 05/10/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 03/29/2012 05/08/2012 6,608 V40 

47 06/04/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 05/09/2012 06/02/2012 3,133 V40 

48 07/11/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 06/03/2012 06/24/2012 117,360 V40 

49 07/17/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 06/19/2012 07/15/2012 40,182 V40 

50 07/27/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 07/16/2012 07/25/2012 0 V40 

51 08/06/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 07/26/2012 08/04/2012 660 V40 

52 09/04/12 PHOENIX INDIAN MED CTR 606601 08/05/2012 09/02/2012 2,078 V40 

53 12/05/11 SAN CARLOS 606801 07/31/2011 12/03/2011 4,120 V40 

54 02/03/12 SAN CARLOS 606801 12/04/2011 02/01/2012 2,014 V40 

55 04/02/12 SAN CARLOS 606801 02/02/2012 03/31/2012 1,897 V40 

56 09/05/12 SAN CARLOS 606801 04/01/2012 09/03/2012 6,128 V40 

57 10/05/11 WHITERIVER H 607101 09/05/2011 10/03/2011 318 V40 

58 11/01/11 WHITERIVER H 607101 10/04/2011 10/30/2011 414 V40 

59 11/30/11 WHITERIVER H 607101 10/31/2011 11/28/2011 508 V40 

60 01/04/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 11/29/2011 01/02/2012 570 V40 

Source: BHSX Phoenix
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61 02/02/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 01/03/2012 01/31/2012 500 V40 

62 04/09/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 02/01/2012 04/07/2012 1,290 V40 

63 05/02/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 04/08/2012 04/30/2012 538 V40 

64 06/01/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 05/01/2012 05/30/2012 575 V40 

65 07/03/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 05/31/2012 07/01/2012 595 V40 

66 08/01/12 WHITERIVER H 607101 07/02/2012 07/30/2012 445 V40 

67 10/31/11 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 09/29/2011 10/29/2011 169 V40 

68 11/30/11 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 10/30/2011 11/28/2011 183 V40 

69 01/31/12 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 11/29/2011 01/29/2012 356 V40 

70 04/18/12 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 01/30/2012 04/16/2012 517 V40 

71 05/07/12 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 04/17/2012 05/05/2012 148 V40 

72 09/04/12 FT. YUMA HEALTH CENTER 607201 05/06/2012 09/02/2012 821 V40 

73 10/17/11 PITU TRIBE 656161 04/25/2011 10/15/2011 747 V40 

74 11/08/11 PITU TRIBE 656161 10/16/2011 11/06/2011 61 V40 

75 12/08/11 PITU TRIBE 656161 11/07/2011 12/06/2011 119 V40 

76 01/09/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 12/07/2011 01/07/2012 86 V40 

77 02/09/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 01/08/2012 02/07/2012 164 V40 

78 03/07/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 02/08/2012 03/05/2012 192 V40 

79 04/11/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 03/06/2012 04/09/2012 163 V40 

80 05/11/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 04/10/2012 05/09/2012 176 V40 

81 06/08/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 05/10/2012 06/06/2012 135 V40 

82 07/09/12 PITU TRIBE 656161 06/07/2012 07/07/2012 83 V40 

83 10/03/11 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 08/31/2011 10/01/2011 633 V40 

84 10/07/11 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 10/02/2011 10/05/2011 83 V40 

85 11/08/11 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 10/06/2011 11/06/2011 398 V40 

86 11/16/11 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 11/07/2011 11/14/2011 141 V40 

87 12/01/11 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 11/15/2011 11/29/2011 158 V40 

88 01/04/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 11/30/2011 01/02/2012 262 V40 

89 02/08/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 01/03/2012 02/06/2012 354 V40 

90 03/02/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 02/07/2012 02/29/2012 155 V40 

Source: BHSX Phoenix
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91 04/02/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 03/01/2012 03/31/2012 206 V40 

92 05/02/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 04/01/2012 04/30/2012 184 V40 

93 06/04/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 05/01/2012 06/02/2012 247 V40 

94 06/28/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 06/03/2012 06/26/2012 179 V40 

95 08/03/12 FORT MOJAVE HEALTH CENTER 656411 06/27/2012 08/01/2012 246 V40 

96 11/04/11 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 291 V40 

97 12/01/11 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 11/03/2011 11/29/2011 88 V40 

98 03/21/12 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 11/30/2011 03/19/2012 520 V40 

99 04/30/12 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 03/20/2012 04/28/2012 153 V40 

100 06/25/12 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 04/29/2012 06/23/2012 781 V40 

101 08/30/12 WALKER RIVER TRIBAL HLTH CTR 656901 06/24/2012 08/28/2012 371 V40 

102 11/04/11 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 368 V40 

103 03/21/12 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 11/03/2011 03/19/2012 1,312 V40 

104 04/30/12 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 03/20/2012 04/28/2012 575 V40 

105 06/27/12 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 04/29/2012 06/25/2012 531 V40 

106 07/10/12 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 06/26/2012 07/08/2012 96 V40 

107 09/04/12 WASHOE TRIBE HEALTH CLINIC 656910 07/09/2012 09/02/2012 516 V40 

108 11/04/11 RENO/SPARKS 656919 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 1,075 V40 

109 12/08/11 RENO/SPARKS 656919 11/03/2011 12/06/2011 855 V40 

110 03/21/12 RENO/SPARKS 656919 12/07/2011 03/19/2012 2,926 V40 

111 04/30/12 RENO/SPARKS 656919 03/20/2012 04/28/2012 1,404 V40 

112 06/25/12 RENO/SPARKS 656919 04/29/2012 06/23/2012 1,703 V40 

113 09/04/12 RENO/SPARKS 656919 06/24/2012 09/02/2012 1,975 V40 

114 11/04/11 PYRAMID LAKE 656952 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 217 V40 

115 03/21/12 PYRAMID LAKE 656952 11/03/2011 03/19/2012 1,020 V40 

116 04/30/12 PYRAMID LAKE 656952 03/20/2012 04/28/2012 277 V40 

117 07/10/12 PYRAMID LAKE 656952 04/29/2012 07/08/2012 420 V40 

118 09/04/12 PYRAMID LAKE 656952 07/09/2012 09/02/2012 320 V40 

119 11/04/11 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 158 V40 

120 12/13/11 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 11/03/2011 12/11/2011 56 V40 

Source: BHSX Phoenix
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121 05/04/12 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 12/12/2011 03/19/2012 5 V40 

122 05/03/12 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 03/20/2012 05/01/2012 0 V40 

123 06/27/12 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 05/03/2012 06/25/2012 4 V40 

124 09/04/12 FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER 656956 06/26/2012 09/02/2012 2 V40 

125 11/04/11 YERINGTON TRIBAL 656963 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 172 V40 

126 03/21/12 YERINGTON TRIBAL 656963 11/03/2011 03/19/2012 454 V40 

127 05/03/12 YERINGTON TRIBAL 656963 03/20/2012 05/01/2012 163 V40 

128 09/04/12 YERINGTON TRIBAL 656963 05/02/2012 09/02/2012 374 V40 

129 11/04/11 LAS VEGAS PAIUTE HS 656964 09/26/2011 11/02/2011 78 V40 

130 04/18/12 LAS VEGAS PAIUTE HS 656964 11/03/2011 04/16/2012 462 V40 

131 04/30/12 LAS VEGAS PAIUTE HS 656964 04/17/2012 04/28/2012 3 V40 

132 07/10/12 LAS VEGAS PAIUTE HS 656964 04/29/2012 07/08/2012 202 V40 

133 09/04/12 LAS VEGAS PAIUTE HS 656964 07/09/2012 09/02/2012 174 V40 

263,343 

Source: BHSX Phoenix
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